Taxable Value DDA
Adjustments

County

County Operating Tax
Community College - Op
Community College - Debt
Senior Citizen Services
Museum
Central Dispatch
Veteran Services

Total County Tax

City of Montague Tax
Montague Fire District
White Lake Ambulance
Muskegon Area Library

Total City of Montague Tax
Miscellaneous Rounding

Total of Ad Valorem Tax

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer on TIFA/DDA/LDFA Taxes of 2021

Adj Tax Value

Adj Tax Value

7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562

7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562
7,810,562

Paid to: Treasurer of City of Montague
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City of Montague

AD VALOREM
Captured Value Initial Value Taxable Value
7,810,562 2,662,300 10,472,862
0
7,810,562 2,662,300 10,472,862
Millage Rate Roll Total Delg Real Delqg Pers Balance
5.6601 44,206.71 654.51 48.67 43,503.53
2.1888 17,094.03 1,980.51 18.82 15,094.70
0.3400 2,654.19 307.58 2.92 2,343.69
0.4966 3,877.01 449.23 4.26 3,423.52
0.3198 2,496.23 289.28 2.74 2,204.21
0.2979 2,325.12 269.46 2.55 2,053.11
0.0746 580.74 67.35 0.64 512.75
73,234.03 4,017.92 80.60 69,135.51
16.4000 128,091.90 1,896.46 141.04 126,054.40
1.6500 12,885.92 190.78 14.18 12,680.96
1.8000 14,058.13 1,628.76 15.48 12,413.89
1.2363 9,654.38 1,118.61 10.62 8,525.15
164,690.33 4,834.61 181.32 159,674.40
0.00 0.00
237,924.36 8,852.53 261.92 228,809.91

237,924.36 in current Ad Valorem taxes

04/05/2022

Signed on behalf of Muskegon County Treasurer
Tony Moulatsiotis

City of Montague Treasurer

Melissa Beegle




